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Jennie Knoebel, AEWG Chair
(Midwest - term ends 12/31/24)
Senior Grants and Program Manager
lowa Economic Development Authority
1963 Bell Ave, Suite 200

Des Moines, IA 50315

515-348-6324
jennie.knoebel@iowaeda.gov

Kimberly Washburn Motte, AEWG Cochair
(Southern - term ends 12/31/25)

Arts Learning Director

South Carolina Arts Commission

1026 Sumter Street, Suite 200

Columbia, SC 29201

803-734-8694

kmotte@arts.sc.gov

Samantha Clarke

(Mid Atlantic - term ends 12/31/26)
Program Officer, Arts Education & Lifelong
Learning

New Jersey State Council on the Arts

PO Box 306

Trenton, NJ 08625

609-984-7019 (NJ Relay 711)
samantha.clarke@sos.nj.gov

Tamar Krames
(Western - term ends 12/31/26)
Arts in Education, Program Manager

ArtsWA, Washington State Arts Commission

PO Box 42675

Olympia, WA 98504-2675
360-643-6385
tamar.krames(@arts.wa.gov

Martha Piscuskas

(New England - term ends 12/31/26)
Program Director

Maine Arts Commission

193 State Street, SHS 25

Augusta, ME 04333-0025
207-287-2750
martha.piscuskas@maine.gov

Laura Roghaar

(Western - term ends 12/31/25)
Arts Learning Services Director
Idaho Commission on the Arts
9543 W. Emerald Street, Suite 204
Boise, ID 83704

P.O. Box 83720

Boise, ID 83720-0008
208-488-7508
Laura.Roghaar@arts.idaho.gov

Jenni Ryan

(Mid-America — term ends 12/31/25)
Arts Education Specialist

Missouri Arts Council

815 Olive Street, Suite 16

St. Louis, MO 63101-1503
314-340-6857
jenni.ryan@ltgov.mo.gov

Jessabet Vivas Capo

PDI Site Host

(term ends 12/31/24)

Instituto de Cultura Puertorriquefia
Asesora Programatica

Box 3024184

San Juan, Puerto Rico 00902-4184
787-724-0700 ext. 1380
jvivas@icp.pr.gov
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Isabel Rosa

PDI Site Host

(term ends 12/31/24)

Instituto de Cultura Puertorriquefia
Consultant

Box 3024184

San Juan, Puerto Rico 00902-4184
787-409-2449

irosa(@icp.pr.gov

Donna Collins

SAA Executive Director Representative
(term ends 12/31/24)

Executive Director

Ohio Arts Council

Rhodes State Office Tower

30 E. Broad Street, 33" Floor
Columbus, OH, 43215

614-728-4459
donna.collins@oac.ohio.gov

National Endowment for the Arts (NEA)
Arts Education Director

Michelle Hoffmann

National Endowment for the Arts
202-682-5560

hoffmannmm(@arts.gov

NEA Liaison

Nancy Daugherty

Arts Education Specialist
National Endowment for the Arts
202-682-5521
daughern@arts.gov

NASAA Staff Liaison

Meghan McFerrin

Arts Education Project Manager

National Assembly of State Arts Agencies
202-347-6352 x110
meghanm(@nasaa-arts.org
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